
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF HUMHAMA

CCA CALENDER (2024-25)

SR DATE DAY CLASS 1& 2 CLASS 3-10
1 06/04/2024 Saturday HEALTH DAY HEALTH DAY
2 12/04/2024 Friday HOUSE 

MEETING/FORMATION HOUSE MEETING/FORMATION

3 14/04/2024 Sunday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
4 19/04/2024 Friday HOUSE BOARD DECORATION HOUSE BOARD DECORATION
5 22/04/2024 Monday WORLD EARTH DAY WORLD EARTH DAY
6 26/04/2024 Friday BIRTHDAY CARD MAKING BIRTHDAY CARD MAKING
7 01/05/2024 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL LABOUR INTERNATIONAL LABOUR
8 03/05/2024 Friday ACTION POEM COMPETITION SOLO SONG COMPETITION
9 08/05/2024 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL RED CROSS 

DAY INTERNATIONAL RED CROSS DAY

10 09/05/2024 Thursday RABINDRA POORNIMA 
TAGORE JAYANTI

RABINDRA POORNIMA TAGORE 
JAYANTI

11 10/05/2024 Friday FANCY DRESS COMPETITION FANCY DRESS COMPETITION (3-5) 
/CHESS COMPETITION (6-10)

12 23/05/2024 Thursday BUDDHA POORNIMA BUDDHA POORNIMA
13 05/06/2024 Wednesday WORLD  ENVIRONMENT  DAY WORLD  ENVIRONMENT  DAY
14 07/06/2024 Friday HOUSE MEETING HOUSE MEETING
15 14/06/2024 Friday CLAY MODELLING 

COMPETITION CLAY MODELLING COMPETITION

16 21/06/2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 
& WORLD MUSIC DAY

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY & 
WORLD MUSIC DAY

17 21/06/2024 Friday YOGA COMPETITION YOGA COMPETITION
18 28/06/2024 Friday SLOGAN RECITATION ON 

STOP SINGLE USE PLASTIC
POSTER MAKING ON STOP SINGLE 

USE PLASTIC
19 05/07/2024 Friday ESSAY WRITING 

COMPETITION ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION

20 11/07/2024 Thursday WORLD POPULATION DAY WORLD POPULATION DAY
21 12/07/2024 Friday SKIT COMPETITION SKIT COMPETITION
22 19/07/2024

Friday
HINDI EXTEMPORE 

COMPETITION (HISTORICAL 
EVENTS)

HINDI EXTEMPORE COMPETITION 
(HISTORICAL EVENTS)

23 26/07/2024 Friday HINDI POEM RECITATION 
COMPETITION

HINDI POEM RECITATION 
COMPETITION

24 29/07/2024 Monday INTERNATIONAL  TIGER DAY SCHOOL LEVEL SOCIAL SCIENCE 
EXHIBITION

25 02/08/2024 Friday HAND PAINTING 
COMPETITION HAND PAINTING COMPETITION

26 09/08/2024 Friday COMMUNITY SONG ON 
(PATRIOTIC) COMMUNITY SONG ON (PATRIOTIC)

27 15/08/2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
28 16/08/2024 Friday RAKHI MAKING 

COMPETITION RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION

29 20/08/2024 Tuesday SADBHAVNA DIWAS SADBHAVNA DIWAS



30 23/08/2024 Friday ADVENTURE ACTIVITY ADVENTURE ACTIVITY
31 29/08/2024 Thursday HOUSE MEETING HOUSE MEETING
32 30/08/2024 Friday SOLO DANCE COMPETITION SOLO DANCE COMPETITION
33 05/09/2024 Thursday TEACHER'S DAY TEACHER'S DAY
34 06/09/2024 Friday BIRTHDAY CARD MAKING BIRTHDAY CARD MAKING
35 13/09/2024 Friday GROUP DANCE COMPETITION GROUP DANCE COMPETITION
36 14/09/2023 Thursday HINDI DIWAS HINDI DIWAS
37 20/09/2024 Friday HOUSE BOARD DECORATION HOUSE BOARD DECORATION
38 27/09/2024

Friday
GREETING CARD 

COMPETITION FOR 
GRANDPARENTS

GREETING CARD COMPETITION FOR  
GRANDPARENTS

39 02/10/2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI GANDHI JAYANTI
40 04/10/2024 Friday HOUSE MEETING HOUSE MEETING
41 18/10/2024 Friday MASK MAKING FILE COVER DECORATION
42 25/10/2024 Friday RANGOLI MAKING/ DIYA 

DECORATION COMPETITION
RANGOLI MAKING/ DIYA 

DECORATION COMPETITION
43 31/10/2024 Thursday NATIONAL UNITY DAY NATIONAL UNITY DAY
44 01/11/2024 Friday DRAWING COMPETITION DRAWING COMPETITION
45 08/11/2024 Friday ROLE PLAY (FREEDOM 

FIGHTERS) ROLE PLAY (FREEDOM FIGHTERS)

46 14/11/2024 Thursday CHILDREN'S DAY CHILDREN'S DAY
47 22/11/2024 Friday CRAFT MAKING 

COMPETITION CRAFT MAKING COMPETITION

48 26/11/2024 Tuesday CONSTITUATION DAY CONSTITUATION DAY
49 29/11/2024 Friday POSTER MAKING 

COMPETITION POSTER MAKING COMPETITION

50 01/12/2024 Sunday WORLD AIDS DAY WORLD AIDS DAY
51 10/12/2024 Tuesday HUMAN RIGHT DAY HUMAN RIGHT DAY
52 23/01/2025 Thursday SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE 

JAYANTI SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI

53 24/01/2025 Friday NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY 
54 26/01/2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY REPUBLIC DAY 
55 22/02/2025 Saturday WORLD THINKING  DAY WORLD THINKING DAY

PRINCIPAL 


